
TERM I: 9/6/23 to 11/21/23 = 52 days 

TERM II: 11/27/23 to 3/7/24 =55 days 

TERM III: 3/11/24 to 6/6/24= 55 days 

Bridgeview Montessori School 
2023-2024 School Calendar 

 

July ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

August ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

September ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

      18 
 

 

October ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

      20 
 

 

November ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

      18 
 

 

December ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31      11 
 

 

January ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

      19 
 

 

February ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

      16 
 

 

March ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31      18 
 

 

April ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

      17 
 

 

May ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

      21 
 

 

June ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30      4 
 

 

  Holiday/ Break (No School)   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 

      

  Children’s House Half Day   First and Last Day of School (last day= ½ Day for All) 

      

  
Conferences (No School for 

Students) 
  Standardized Testing                Term Ends 
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Bridgeview Montessori School 

2023-2024 
 School Calendar Events 

 
Date Day Description Time 

Jun 12, 2023 Monday Watermelon Welcome for  

Children’s House Students 
 

9:00 - 10:00 am 

Jul 7, 2023 Friday  Online forms available to 
parents/guardians in portal 
 

 

Aug 1, 2023 Tuesday 

 

Watermelon Welcome for  

Children’s House Students 

 

9:30 - 10:30 am 

Aug 1, 2023 Tuesday 
 

Watermelon Welcome for EI 
Students 
 

4:30 - 5:30 pm 

Aug 2, 2023 Wednesday Watermelon Welcome for EII 
Students 
 

4:30 - 5:30 pm 

Aug 4,  2023 Friday Deadline to complete online 
portal forms 
 

 

Aug 26, 2023 Saturday Community Clean Up Day- 
Volunteers Needed- Many Hands 

Make Light Work 

8 am – 12:30 pm 

Aug 28, 2023 Monday Teachers Return  

Aug 30, 2023 Wednesday First All-Staff Meeting 9 - 10:15 am  

Aug 31, 2023 Thursday Children’s House Montessori 
Orientation for Parents  
 

6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Sept 5, 2023 Tuesday Familiarization time for students 
new to Bridgeview or new to 
their program 

3 - 4 pm 

Sept 6, 2023 Wednesday First day of school for students  

Sept 12, 2023 
 

Tuesday EI Orientation & Curriculum 
Presentations (adults only, free 

childcare provided) 

 

5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Sept 14, 2023 
 

Thursday EII Orientation & Curriculum 
Presentations (adults only, free 
childcare provided) 
 

5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Sept 18-Oct 6,   
2023 

3 weeks Teachers will reach out to 
parents/guardians via phone to 

discuss student transitions 
 

 

Sept 21, 2023 Thursday International Day of Peace  

Sept 21, 2023 Thursday Family Potluck BBQ at Midway 

Recreation Area (weather 

permitting) Rain Date: Sept. 28 
 

4:30 - 6:30 pm 

Sept 25, 2023 Monday EI & EII School Pictures  

Sept 26, 2023  Tuesday Red Room School Pictures  

Sept 27, 2023 Wednesday Yellow Room School Pictures  
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Sept 28, 2023 Thursday School Pictures Rain Date  

Oct 3, 2023 Tuesday School Pictures Rain Date  

Oct 6, 2023 Friday  Teacher In-Service Day (no 
school for students) 
 

 

Oct 9, 2023 Monday Holiday- Indigenous People’s Day 
(school closed) 
 

 

Oct 26, 2023 Thursday 6th Year Student Sleep Over at 

School 
 

6:30 pm 

Oct 27, 2023 Friday CH Half Day for teacher planning, 

1 pm dismissal 

1 pm dismissal after 

lunch, After Care open for 
regular attendees. 

Oct 31, 2023 Tuesday Halloween No After care 

Nov 10, 2023 Friday Holiday- Veteran’s Day Observed 
(school closed) 
 

 

Nov 16, 2023 Thursday Children’s House Family Night  5:00- 6:00 pm 

Nov 21, 2023 Tuesday Bake Sale (Details TBA) 9 - 10:30 am  

Nov 21, 2023 Tuesday Term One ends for all programs  

Nov 22-24, 
2023 

Wednesday-
Friday 

Holiday- Thanksgiving Break 
(school closed) 

 

Nov 30, 2023 Thursday Term One Elementary Progress 
Reports go home 

 

Dec 4, 2023 
 

Monday Parent-Teacher Conferences (no 
school for students) 
 *Free childcare available during 
scheduled conference time if child is 
signed up in advance 

12:30 - 6:30 pm  

Dec 5, 2023 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conferences (no 
school for students) 
*Free childcare available during 
scheduled conference time if child is 
signed up in advance 

7:30 am – 2:30 pm 

Dec 20-Jan 2, 
2024 

Wed- Tues  
 

Holiday- December Break (school 
closed)  
 

 

Jan 4, 2024 
 

Thursday Children’s House Fall Observation 

Reports go home 

 

Jan 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday Elementary Family Night 5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Jan 10, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

Jan 15, 2024 Monday Holiday- MLK Jr. Day (school 
closed) 

 

Jan 17, 2024 Wednesday  Welcome Wednesday for 

prospective families  

9:15 - 10:45 am 

Jan 24, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 
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Jan 25, 2024 
(tentative Date) 
 

Thursday All-School Winter Concert 
 

TBA 

Jan 26, 2024 Friday Teacher In-Service Day (no 
school for students) 

 

Jan 31, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

Feb 2, 2024 
 

Friday CH Half Day for teacher planning, 
1 pm dismissal  

1 pm dismissal after 
lunch, After Care open for 
regular attendees. 

Feb 7, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

Feb 12, 2024 Monday Re-enrollment contracts and 
deposits due 

 

Feb 19-23, 
2024 

Monday- Friday Holiday- February Break (school 
closed) 

 

Mar 6, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

Mar 7, 2024 Thursday Term Two ends for Elementary 
programs  

 

Mar 8, 2024 
 

Friday Teacher In-Service Day (no 
school for students), AMS Annual 
Conference 3/7-10 

 

Mar 13, 2024 Wednesday Annual Bridgeview Montessori 
Day of Giving 

 

Mar 21, 2024 Thursday Financial Aid Applications due  

Mar 21, 2024 Thursday Elementary Science Fair: All 
parents welcome  

9:00 - 10:15 am 

Mar 27, 2024 Wednesday Term Two Elementary Progress 
Reports go home 

 

Mar 28, 2024 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences (no 
school for students) 
*Free childcare available during 
scheduled conference time if child is 
signed up in advance 

12:30 - 6:30 pm 

Mar 29, 2024 Friday Parent-Teacher Conferences (no 
school for students) 
*Free childcare available during 
scheduled conference time if child is 
signed up in advance 

7:30 am - 2:30 pm 
 

April 3, 2024 Wednesday  Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

April 8-12, 
2024 

Monday- Friday Elementary Standardized Testing 
(3rd- 6th year students) 

 

April 11, 2024 Thursday Elementary Family Night 5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Apr 15-19, 
2024 

Monday- Friday Holiday- April Spring Break 
(school closed) 

 

April 22, 2024 
 

Monday Earth Day Observation 
Celebration  

9:30 am 
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April 23, 2024 Tuesday Children’s House Family Night 5:30 - 6:30 pm 

April 24, 2024 Wednesday Volunteer Appreciation Reception  8 - 9:30 am 

April 24, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

April 26, 2024 Friday Winter Term Ends for Children’s 
House 

 

April 26, 2024 Friday  CH Half Day for teacher planning, 
1 pm dismissal 

1 pm dismissal after 
lunch, After Care open for 

regular attendees. 
May 9, 2024 Thursday  Celebration of Art 6 - 7:30 pm 

May 15, 2024 Wednesday Children’s House Spring 
Observation Reports go home  

 

May 15, 2024 Wednesday Welcome Wednesday for 
prospective families 

9:15 - 10:45 am 

May 23, 2024 
(tentative date) 

Thursday Elementary School Play 
 

TBA 

May 24, 2024 Friday Holiday- head start for Memorial 
Day Weekend (school closed) 

 

May 27, 2024 Monday  Holiday- Memorial Day (school 
closed) 

 

May 29, 2024 Wednesday Field Day for Children’s House & 
Elementary 

 

May 30, 2024 Thursday Field Day Rain Date  

May 31, 2024 Friday EII Graduation of 6th Year 
Students 

1:30 pm 

June 4, 2024 Tuesday Kindergarten Celebration 2 pm 

June 6, 2024 Thursday Term Three ends for Elementary 
programs 

 

June 6, 2024 
 

Thursday  Last Day of School Picnic!  
Early Dismissals- CH at noon, EI 
at 12:15, EII at 12:30 

12 noon – 2 pm 
No After Care 

June 11, 2024 Tuesday  Term Three Elementary Progress 
Reports mailed home (No 
Observation Reports for CH) 

 

June 12, 2024 Wednesday  Last Day for Teachers  

 
Calendar is subject to change. In the event of a change, families will be notified. 

 
Calendar printed April 4, 2023.  

 
 


